
Naziv centra/škole:  
 
 

 IME I PREZIME DATUM 
ROĐENJA 

MJESTO 
ROĐENJA 

ADRESA BROJ OSOBNE 
ISKAZNICE* 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

voditelj      

voditelj      

voditelj      

 
*za učenike koji nemaju osobnu iskaznicu to polje nije potrebno ispuniti 

 


